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Early Childhood Programming: 
 
Janet Dickinson  Speech and Language Pathologist  dickinsonj@fortschools.org  
Kathy Volk   Speech and Language Pathologist  volkk@fortschools.org  
Michelle Eames  Early Childhood Teacher   eamesm@fortschools.org  
Beth Nelson   Early Childhood Teacher   nelson@fortschools.org  
 
District-wide Programming: 
 
Katherine Fortney  Occupational Therapist   fortneyk@fortschools.org  
Kim Wittmann  Certified OT Assistant   wittmannk@fortschools.org  
Julia Neppl   Physical Therapist    nepplj@fortschools.org  
Patty Nelson   PT Assistant     
 
Barrie Elementary: 
 
Debbie Pierce   Special Education Teacher   pierced@fortschools.org  
Sue Bradley   Special Education Teacher   sbradley@fortschools.org  
Ann Massoglia  Speech and Language Pathologist  amassoglia@fortschools.org    
Nancy Newman  School Psychologist    newman@fortschools.org  
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Luther Elementary: 
 
Kim Sullivan   Special Education Teacher   sullivank@fortschools.org  
Stacy Hartin   Special Education Teacher   hartins@fortschools.org  
Heather O’Neill  Speech and Language Pathologist  oneillh@fortschools.org   
Shaun Schweigert   School Psychologist    schweigerts@fortschools.org  
 
Purdy Elementary: 
 
Lisa Hollenberger  Special Education Teacher   hollenbergerl@fortschools.org  
Julie Kusel   Special Education Teacher   kuselj@fortschools.org  
Abby Tackett   Speech and Language Pathologist  tacketta@fortschools.org  
Shaun Schweigert  School Psychologist    schweigerts@fortschools.org  
 
Rockwell Elementary: 
 
Lisa Bernhardt   Special Education Teacher   bernhardtl@fortschools.org  
Annie Bialek   Special Education Teacher   bialeka@fortschools.org  
Jennifer Saucedo  Special Education Teacher   saucedo@fortschools.org  
Andrea Consolatti  Special Education Teacher   consolattia@fortschools.org  
Toni Isaacsen   Speech and Language Pathologist  isaacsent@fortschools.org   
Nancy Newman  School Psychologist    newman@fortschools.org  
 
Fort Atkinson Middle School: 
 
Amy Mrozinski  Special Education Teacher   mrozinskia@fortschools.org  
Brian Grill   Special Education Teacher   grillb@fortschools.org  
Jim Dorn   Special Education Teacher   dornj@fortschools.org  
Lucy Walter   Special Education Teacher   walterl@fortschools.org  
Christine Ault   Special Education Teacher    aultc@fortschools.org  
Barb Wiesmann  Special Education Teacher   wiesmannb@fortschools.org  
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Sharon Kraus   Special Education Teacher   krauss@fortschools.org  
Marcia Schueller  Speech and Language Pathologist  schuellerm@fortschools.org  
Kathy Brown-Kurtz  School Psychologist    brownkurtzk@fortschools.org  
 
Fort Atkinson High School: 
 
Nicole Unterholzner  Special Education Teacher   unterholznern@fortschools.org  
Jenna Moe   Special Education Teacher   moej@fortschools.org  
Erin Ehler   Special Education Teacher   ehlere@fortschools.org  
Connie Swantz  Special Education Teacher   cswantz@fortschools.org  
Cathie Schoenike  Special Education Teacher   schoenikec@fortschools.org  
Mark Peterson   Special Education Teacher   petersonm@fortschools.org  
Brenda Noll   Special Education Teacher   nollb@fortschools.org  
Marcia Schueller  Speech and Language Pathologist  schuellerm@fortschools.org  
Joe Kirt   School Psychologist    kirtj@fortschools.org  
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